Zeitplan Hallen-Landervergleich 9. Marz 2019 (Munster)

Uhrzeit

mJ Ul7

wJ Ul7

Sprint

Sprung

Wurf

Sprint

Sprung

Wurf

14:00

60mH 1. ZL

Stab

Kugel

14:15

60mH 1. ZL

14:20

60m 1. ZL

14:30

60m1l. ZL

14:40

14:50

15:00

60mH 2. ZL

Hoch

15:15

60mH 2. ZL

15:20

60m 2. ZL

15:30

Weit

60m 2. ZL

Drei

Kugel

15:40

15:50

16:00

Stab

16:10

16:20

200 m

16:30

Hoch

200 m

16:40

16:50

17:00

400 m

Drei

Weit

17:10

400 m

17:20

17:30

17:40

4x200 m

17:50

4x200 m

17:55

18:00

Siegerehrung




